All that piece and parcel

North by
South by
East by
West by

: Plot of Sangita Garad;
: Self Land;
: Road;
: Bol;

Date & Time of
Date & Time of
ReserYe Pricei
Earnest l.loney
Only).

Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 1O.OO AM to O1.OO pM.
Rs.21,76,000/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakhs Seventy Six Thousand Only).
Deposit: Rs,2117,600/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Seventeen Thousand Six Hundred

Sale: 24.12.2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 pM.

E

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1. The auction sale will be'On line E-Auction' Bidding through website httos://Bid Deal.in

Intending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certificate and email address, for details with